CM-30A, 30B, 36A, 36B, 22A
Semi-Automatic Dough Divider & Rounder
Specifications
Electric Power: 1PH/3PH, 50/60HZ
Motor: 0.75kw
Accessories: 3 plastic moulds
Net Weight: 360kg
Machine Size(mm):W640×D780×H2050
Technical Features:
Machine base design：To add bigger base, good for more stable operation while machine is
running.
Machine stand design：To add bigger stand inside, easy to fix, convenient for installation.
Rounder design：To add bigger rounder diameter, with faster rounding speed, and good
rounding performance.
Rounding plate design：Through special treatment, to eliminate the static electricity.
Eccentric wheel design：Through professional instrument revision, running status is stable.
Safety standard：Machine manufactured according to CE regulations.
      CE certification acquired
C H A N M A G  B A K E R Y  M A C H I N E  C O . , L T D .
Web Site：www.chanmag.com.tw  E-mail：chanmag@ms24.hinet.net
Model Dough Number Dough weight range
CM-30A 30 30g~100 g
CM-30B 30 40g~120 g
CM-36A 36 10g~40 g
CM-36B 36 30g~100 g
CM-22A 22 50g~150 g
8F, No.88-1,Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien City, Taipei 23570, Taiwan
International Division Tel: 886-2-86676060 Fax: 886-2-86671882
Head Office/Factory Tel: 886-2-26805715 Fax: 886-2-26687825
Bangkok Office Tel: 66-2-3982517 Fax: 66-2-7445238
Shanghai Office Tel: 86-21-64933571~2 Fax: 86-21-64933526
Easy operation